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6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/22/25 at
9:14:42 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

03/06/2025
Damage reported: minor
damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

72,153  Last reported odometer reading

2022 GENESIS GV80

3.5T

VIN: KMUHCESC4NU078728
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.5L V6
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

1.3 / 5.0

6 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/PxAhEdPBCIRZUXCwQAh-DnGbLwIuUjCa4S7HO5zgNoHsYsXSvjZZ_4giNHpW42jumBNSX88u9Xl1Zcal-l1X1X4iBsQXyGQ6ZKrtUJtyRAoEl97TTyg_44BKGUZ0WWgIARKSXvZkYq6uz8Poz3JX8VkiqkQKvumBgY5kjGoe0QgGhTwzFqlzRgP9kQIev2MNjBjQmMwOhOW3lwjSlRzuRw6PjQqduNMztZDYeWIX0EPZ4EashYTmt2ze033QRxyoFiZNw7LdgrANNRUUKi69ED7SA7dHqP_iYHtivmRdDyt_SC2HSAlq9KW5169pprFTf9OXjL45KldQX8QcokBcVopAb7FsxXSFSB98XK-qpgqhrGZGQEJBb8GRUUK_LhCa7kcJtYcoc_nUYYN4vnDMHBLWD0_0.cfx


Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 11/30/2024 View

Details

Tires
Tires rotated 11/30/2024 View

Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 03/06/2025.
Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem



GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
24,775 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/15/2021 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $68,425

Original Window Sticker

12/02/2021 14 Jenkins Hyundai of Ocala
Ocala, FL
352-620-2264
ocalahyundai.com

4.4 / 5.0

2,917 Verified Reviews

17,339 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires
Pinstripe(s) installed
Vehicle washed/detailed

01/02/2022 75 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ocala, FL

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 24,775/yr

Last reported odometer reading 72,153

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/MooNDb_BASLI7gpqZ921lRnJnrLlioRHQfhc8Cx8boOc_EYlUtGIZbFjkwKrNEv9LDLFkNwzql1hWLGYvGPhEO2eqKlF4VmEUutrMA_uRYTiXKumeovYCGmljzs8hbjabFxysmamFffpHZ6BxkmMC16W2ywyz2Gfd50d7inCJZO1Iit7WdjXKXX9EC1lSICOQw1x6msBFrCFxdbPnoiH4vo3sOf_mxY3ZdxL47NYLiDiHBG6oS6LWBUdD7ADp1wmWu3Gyg-Wj30mDVTdJcPBThpoux6u-wrED3JfbCWNgdybCrL9c4_ylpaYcEs9nyoQknDTNJMlbOy--ZHAV0PNfqMXN9hByHI-YmZQ6Mfy_KYDTW5c7AvLbzHqtZLGyAO-ZBmaeD9Rzho4RokRLWDuFNlLMlLbBsvTzkQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/BaP-dHO-F693CF42V3UAd9-trCbMQBEScX3x_hqQ0KcjmwTnBkNzgeW7PUqLPrOJuBxA-TUFj0rBhrgvy752dq5NT5RF5_ZSP00aaGmro0ZOkeJpkAej9fjtw4GTkxFSIITi3nV51GqBlVd3LqHf73KBPPrX7IH5kodmUzY4uuZQSa9fuKMazmvNAoUtgzsy3yvHXE1KJIgymBnlYz-IyjOQ78cKrqrBIkwkz4qGXRBfMCQp6S85vkvkEH-byozgwougcaVyt1UuL3oj8y7-O8AI7Kxqy0WYpz-4v4XrIAptVxnanM6XxVMFa6djSluBTQx8IOAKSY1ZlDS93_mBN_qEyVO3jDo_w8wu3zXqI2M38zqCeFAa1G9zaLTx-h9-KY25XXsHehwT1PDnE-fYEAjjKafWyVFoMFY.cfx


Title #0145220802 First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/06/2022 5,476 Jenkins Hyundai of Ocala
Ocala, FL
352-620-2264
ocalahyundai.com

4.4 / 5.0

2,917 Verified Reviews

17,339
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Window tint installed

09/13/2022 12,405 Jenkins Hyundai of Ocala
Ocala, FL
352-620-2264
ocalahyundai.com

4.4 / 5.0

2,917 Verified Reviews

17,339 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/27/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ocala, FL
Title #0145220802

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/02/2023 20,577 Jenkins Hyundai of Ocala
Ocala, FL
352-620-2264
ocalahyundai.com

4.4 / 5.0

2,917 Verified Reviews

17,339 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

02/18/2023 Service Facility Vehicle reconditioned

03/18/2023 25,454 Courtesy Hyundai
Tampa, FL
833-677-9472
tampahyundai.com

4.2 / 5.0

816 Verified Reviews

308 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/06/2023 32,335 Courtesy Hyundai
Tampa, FL
833-677-9472
tampahyundai.com

4.2 / 5.0

816 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Brakes checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-



308 Customer Favorites Tires rotated

05/20/2023 32,742 Courtesy Hyundai
Tampa, FL
833-677-9472
tampahyundai.com

4.2 / 5.0

816 Verified Reviews

308 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/06/2023 36,924 Courtesy Hyundai
Tampa, FL
833-677-9472
tampahyundai.com

4.2 / 5.0

816 Verified Reviews

308 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/13/2023 44,778 Courtesy Hyundai
Tampa, FL
833-677-9472
tampahyundai.com

4.2 / 5.0

816 Verified Reviews

308 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/10/2024 52,936 Courtesy Hyundai
Tampa, FL
833-677-9472
tampahyundai.com

4.2 / 5.0

816 Verified Reviews

308 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/20/2024 58,508 Lakeland Hyundai
Lakeland, FL
863-583-9200
lakelandhyundai.com

5.0 / 5.0

65 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

07/31/2024 64,890 Tampa Honda
Tampa, FL
813-376-7200
tampahonda.com/

4.6 / 5.0

732 Verified Reviews

2,534 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-



09/27/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wesley Chapel, FL
Title #0145220802

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/04/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wesley Chapel, FL
Title #0145220802

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/30/2024 72,153 Tampa Honda
Tampa, FL
813-376-7200
tampahonda.com/

4.6 / 5.0

732 Verified Reviews

2,534
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

02/27/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wesley Chapel, FL
Title #0145220802

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/06/2025 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to right rear
Damage to right side

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR



Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

03/18/2025 Genesis Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #915G AVN RESET FOR
CONNECTED CAR SERVICES TSB (25-
01-018G-1)

Click here or call 1-844-340-9741 to
locate an authorized Genesis dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this campaign.

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 6/22/25 at 9:14:42 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

-

https://www.genesis.com/us/en/genesis-retailer-location.html
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/22/25 9:14:42 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 GENESIS GV80
vehicle (VIN: KMUHCESC4NU078728), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
6/22/25 at 10:14 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

